V7W-15 Series
Features
MOTIEN
TECHNOLOGY
he V7W series is a family of cost effective 10~15W single & dual output DC-DC converters. These converters combine nickle-Tcoated copper package in a 2”x1” compatible case with high performance features such as 1500 VDC input/output isolation
voltage, continuous short circuit protection with automatic restart and tight line / load regulation. Wide range devices operate
over 4:1 input voltage range providing stable output voltage. Devices are encapsulated using flame retardant resin. Input
voltages of 24 and 48 with output voltage of 3.3,5,12,±5,±12, ±15Vdc. High performance features include high efficiency

Radiated Emissions EN55022 CLASS A
CE MEARK
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
V7 W - 24 05 S 15 C
WattSeries Name
Output Type
S - Single output
D - Dual Output
Control Pin
Optional
Nominal Output Voltage
3R3 - 3.3V
     5 - 5V
   12 - 12V
   15 - 15V
Input Voltage Range
24 - 9 ~ 36V
48 - 18 ~ 72 V
MODEL SELECTION GUIDE
V7W-243R3S15
V7W-2405S15